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Identity number 0301136413087

Subject
Setswana Home Language
English First Additional Language
Mathemafical Liferacy
Life Orientation
Business Studies
Economics
Tourism

#######*#####*###tt########t###t####*##########t###t###

This candidate is awarded the National Senior Cerificate and has met the minimum requirements for

admission to diploma or higher certificate study as

admission requirements of the higher education insfitution concerned.

wWith effect from December 2022

s WE‘FS\

Chief Executive Officer

This certificate Is issued without alterations or erasure of any kind
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Exam number 8222412320230

Achievement
7o level
53 4
48
46
60
51
35
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Council for Quality Assurance in
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